Resultater — Teglstrup Hegn lgbet 2021

2021-10-10
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Christopher Wiberg
Carsten Mortensen
Jacob Furu

Torkil Hansen

Esben Blicher

Sgren Klingenberg

Kent Birk

Jakob Spange Mortensen
Jan Johansen

Karina Mejnborg

Jens Christian Buch

Ea Nielsen

Bruno Stub

Ethna Cavanagh
Erik Ljungdahl

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Allan Grundsge
Karsten Jorgensen
Kurt Petersen
Henrik Wiberg
Hans Hvalsg Hansen
Anne Fonnesbech
Bjarne Rasmussen
Peder Stephansen
Torben Rasmussen

Bjarne Jensen
Susan Stub

H.V Jensen

Torsten Boe Larsen
Palle Mgller Nielsen
Erik Damgaard
Vagn Jensen

Sagren Jensen

Daniel Pedersen
Kenneth Korsbaek
Nadja Philipsen
Uffe Dysted

(313)
NSJAE
KPI
KPI

(9/79)

Pl Kbh
Kolding PI
Fyn
Horsens PI
RPCH

Pl Kbh
MVSJA
Roskilde PI
KPI

(13/13)
KPI

Fyn

Fyn

Pl Kbh
Fyn
?/UCN
Fyn

Pl Kbh
Fyn

KPI

Fyn
Esbjerg PI
Fyn

(8/8)
Civil
KPI
Fyn
Fyn
Fyn
Fyn
RPCH
KPI

(717)
Slagelse

KPI

Kbh.s Vestegn
Kbh Vestegn

Tid
49:27
1:00:57
Udgaet

Tid
49:47
53:53
55:02
58:59
1:03:13
1:04:51
1:10:29
1:27:39
Ej startet

Tid
45:27
53:33
54:58
55:13
56:06
56:27
56:48
57:58
1:04:39
1:05:37
1:10:31
1:10:56
1:17:17

Tid
28:55
42:08
42:23
43:22
44:22
46:41
1:10:17
Fejlklip

Tid
38:30
1:06:06
1:11:07
1:11:43

MeOS 2021-10-12 12:05:30, 1, (1/2)

Efter

+11:30

Efter

+4:06
+5:15
+9:12
+13:26
+15:04
+20:42
+37:52

Efter

+8:06

+9:31

+9:46

+10:39
+11:00
+11:21
+12:31
+19:12
+20:10
+25:04
+25:29
+31:50

Efter

+13:13
+13:28
+14:27
+15:27
+17:46
+41:22

Efter

+27:36
+32:37
+33:13

Tidstab
00:00
08:05

Tidstab
00:00
03:18
01:42
03:56
04:36
05:39
11:38
26:17

Tidstab
00:00
03:57
02:06
03:44
08:32
04:03
01:44
02:42
12:47
11:02
11:39
09:00
07:13

Tidstab
01:30
02:39
03:31
03:56
09:16
04:28
09:58

Tidstab
01:13
22:00
14:11
13:54
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Berit Merrild
Christina Hartmann
Maria Jacobsen

Amalie Klara Jensen
Anne Julie Hansen
Nina Reinhold
Cathrine Tonsgaard
Michelle Sondrup

Kbh.s Vestegn
Kbh.s Vestegn
Kbh Vestegn

(5/5)

Kbh Vestegn
Kbh Vestegn
Kbh Vestegn
Kbh Vestegn
Kbh.s Vestegn

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
1:01:33
1:01:35
1:26:30
1:26:33
Ej startet

MeOS 2021-10-12 12:05:30, 5, (2/2)

Efter

+0:02
+24:57
+25:00

Tidstab
00:00
00:00
08:54
08:57



